TUITION RATES

2025 — 2026 School Year

Schedule Options (Mini 2s/2s Program/3s Program)

Monday — Friday

Monday — Friday (Lunch)

Monday — Friday (Extended Day)

Monday — Friday (Clubhouse)

Mon/Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed/Fri (Lunch)
Mon/Wed/Fri (Extended Day)

Mon/Wed/Fri (Clubhouse)

Tuesday/Thursday

Tuesday/Thursday (Lunch)

Tuesday/Thursday (Extended Day)

Tuesday/Thursday (Clubhouse)

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am — 4:30pm

9:00am —11:20am
9:00am —12:20pm
7:00am — 2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

Schedule Options (4s Program)

Monday — Friday

Monday — Friday (Lunch)

Monday — Friday (Extended Day)

Monday — Friday (Clubhouse)

8:30am —11:20am
8:30am —12:20pm
7:00am —2:45pm

7:00am —4:30pm

Before School Care/Early Morning Drop-Off

[

CASY

PRESCHOOL
$950.00

$1180.00

$1390.00

$1515.00

$600.00
$745.00
$885.00

$1070.00

$400.00
$500.00
$565.00

$715.00

$950.00
$1180.00
$1390.00

$1515.00

This program is full for all age groups. Please speak to the front office to join the waitlist.

Drop-In Options (subject to availability)

Early Morning Extended Day Clubhouse Lunch Bunch
7:00am — 8:30am (pre-k) 12:20pm-2:45pm 2:45pm-4:30pm 11:20am-12:20pm
7:00am — 9:00am (minis — 3s) +Extended Day Pricing
Drop In $25.00 | Dropin $35.00 | Dropln $25.00 | DropIn $15.00
Subject to Availability Subject to Availability Subject to Availability

Tuition Payment Schedule = ten monthly installments from August 1°*— May 1°*
Tuition is not prorated throughout the school year.



