TUITION RATES

2025 - 2026 School Year



Schedule Options (Mini 2s/2s Program/3s Program)

Monday – Friday	9:00am – 11:20am	\$950.00
Monday – Friday (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$1180.00
Monday – Friday (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$1390.00
Monday – Friday (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$1515.00
Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00am – 11:20am	\$600.00
Mon/Wed/Fri (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$745.00
Mon/Wed/Fri (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$885.00
Mon/Wed/Fri (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$1070.00
Tuesday/Thursday	9:00am – 11:20am	\$400.00
Tuesday/Thursday (Lunch)	9:00am – 12:20pm	\$500.00
Tuesday/Thursday (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$565.00
Tuesday/Thursday (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$715.00

Schedule Options (4s Program)

Monday – Friday	8:30am – 11:20am	\$950.00
Monday – Friday (Lunch)	8:30am – 12:20pm	\$1180.00
Monday – Friday (Extended Day)	7:00am – 2:45pm	\$1390.00
Monday – Friday (Clubhouse)	7:00am – 4:30pm	\$1515.00

Before School Care/Early Morning Drop-Off

This program is full for all age groups. Please speak to the front office to join the waitlist.

Drop-In Options (subject to availability)

Early Morning		Extended Day		Clubhouse		Lunch Bunch	
7:00am – 8:30am (pre-k)		12:20pm-2:45pm		2:45pm-4:30pm		11:20am-12:20pm	
7:00am – 9:00am (minis – 3s)				+Extended Day Pricing			
Drop In	\$25.00	Drop In	\$35.00	Drop In	\$25.00	Drop In	\$15.00
Subject to Availability		Subject to Availability		Subject to Availability			

Tuition Payment Schedule = ten monthly installments from August 1st – May 1st.

Tuition is not prorated throughout the school year.